
 
Bloomfield Board of Education 

 
2017/2018 Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Reorganization Meeting - Tuesday, January 3, 2017                                            

                                                                                                                  

 

Tuesday, January 24, 2017      Tuesday, June 6, 2017       

Tuesday, February 7, 2017               Tuesday, June 27, 2017 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017    Tuesday, July 18, 2017    

Wednesday, March 15, 2017-rescheduled from March 7th Tuesday, August 22, 2017   

Tuesday, March 28, 2017    Tuesday, September 12, 2017   

    Tuesday, April 4, 2017     Tuesday, September 26, 2017 

Tuesday, April 25, 2017     Tuesday, October 17, 2017 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017     Tuesday, November 14, 2017  

 Tuesday, May 23, 2017    Tuesday, November 28, 2017 

         Tuesday, December 12, 2017  

     

          Tuesday, January 2, 2018 – Reorganization Meeting 

 

 
 
All of the above meetings of the Board of Education will be held at the Administration Building Conference 

Room, 155 Broad Street, Bloomfield, New Jersey, unless otherwise specified.  The regular meetings shall 

begin at 6:30 pm, at which time the Board will hold a closed executive session, and public session will begin 

at 7:30 pm, except for the Reorganization Meeting which begins with public session at 6:30 pm.   Members 

of the public should refer to all published meeting agendas as the Board may change the sequencing of 

executive/closed session based on need.  The purpose of regular meetings of the Board of Education is to 

consider, discuss and act upon educational, business and personnel matters and action will be taken at such 

regular meetings. 
 

 

 

Mark Resnick 

Interim Business Administrator/Board Secretary 
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